0800 50 70 40
reseneconstruction.co.nz
T E C H N I C A L  M A N U A L
INTEGRA®
LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE
FLOORING SYSTEM
Version 3 - February 2025
General System

4.5
4.8
Serviceability Limit criteria using Timber Joists
Serviceability
Criteria
Timber Joist Centres
360mm 400mm 450mm 600mm
Span/600 0.60mm 0.67mm 0.75mm 1.00mm
Span/500 0.72mm 0.80mm 0.90mm 1.20mm
Span/400 0.90mm 1.00mm 1.13mm 1.50mm
Span/300 1.20mm 1.50mm 1.50mm 2.00mm
Span/250 1.44mm 1.60mm 1.80mm 2.40mm
INTEGRA® Lightweight Concrete Flooring System      11
System Specification
Name FRR Linings Structure
INTJFC15 15/15/15 1 layer of 13mm GIB® Standard Timber Joist
INTJFC30 30/30/30 1 layer of 13mm Fyreline® Timber Joist
INTJFC45 45/45/45 1 layer of 13mm Fyreline® Timber Joist
INTJFC60 60/60/60 1 layer of 16mm Fyreline® Timber Joist
INTJFC90 90/90/90 2 layers of 16mm Fyreline® Timber Joist
INTJFC120 120/120/120 2 layers of 19mm Fyreline® Timber Joist
INCJFC30 30/30/30 1 layer of 13mm Fyreline® Composite Joist
INCJFC45 45/45/45 1 layer of 13mm Fyreline® Composite Joist
INCJFC60 60/60/60 1 layer of 16mm Fyreline® Composite Joist
INSJFC30 30/30/30 1 layer of 13mm Fyreline® Steel Joist
INSJFC60 60/60/60 1 layer of 16mm Fyreline® Steel Joist
INTJFSC30 30/30/30 1 layer of 13mm Fyreline Suspended Ceiling® Timber Joist
INTJFSC60a 60/60/60 2 layers of 13mm Fyreline Suspended Ceiling® Timber Joist
INTJFSC60b 60/60/60 1 layer of 16mm Fyreline Suspended Ceiling® Timber Joist
INTJFSC90 90/90/90 1 layer of 13mm Fyreline and 1 layer of 16mm Fyreline
Suspended Ceiling® Timber Joist
12      INTEGRA® Lightweight Concrete Flooring System
INTJFC15 - Timber Frame
15 minute